Opti-Core™ Fiber Optic Indoor/Outdoor
Armored Cable with Tight Buffered Fibers
STANDARDS
TIA/EIA-568 ANSI/ICEA S-83-596
ANSI/ICEA S-104-696 CSA 22.2
UL-1666 Telcordia GR-409
NFPA 262 Telcordia GR-20

3.0dB/km @ 850nm
1.0dB/km @ 1300nm
ORDERING INFORMATION LIST
Part Number Description
FSLP606 62.5µm OM1 6 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Plenum (OFCP), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FSLP612 62.5µm OM1 12 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Plenum (OFCP), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FSLR606 62.5µm OM1 6 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Riser (OFCR), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FSLR612 62.5µm OM1 12 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Riser (OFCR), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FOLPX06 50µm OM3 6 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Plenum (OFCP), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FOLPX12 50µm OM3 12 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Plenum (OFCP), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FOLPX24 50µm OM3 24 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Plenum (OFCP), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FOLRX06 50µm OM3 6 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Riser (OFCR), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FOLRX12 50µm OM3 12 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Riser (OFCR), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FOLRX24 50µm OM3 24 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Riser (OFCR), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FOLPZ06 50µm OM4 6 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Plenum (OFCP), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FOLPZ12 50µm OM4 12 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Plenum (OFCP), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FOLPZ24 50µm OM4 24 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Plenum (OFCP), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FOLRZ06 50µm OM4 6 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Riser (OFCR), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FOLRZ12 50µm OM4 12 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Riser (OFCR), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FOLRZ24 50µm OM4 24 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Riser (OFCR), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FSLP906 9µm OS2 6 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Plenum (OFCP), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FSLP912 9µm OS2 12 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Plenum (OFCP), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FSLP924 9µm OS2 24 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Plenum (OFCP), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FSLP948 9µm OS2 48 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Plenum (OFCP), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FSLP972 9µm OS2 72 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Plenum (OFCP), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FSLP996 9µm OS2 96 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Plenum (OFCP), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FSLR906 9µm OS2 6 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Riser (OFCR), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FSLR912 9µm OS2 12 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Riser (OFCR), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FSLR924 9µm OS2 24 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Riser (OFCR), 900µm Buffered Fibers
FSLR948 9µm OS2 48 Fiber Indoor-Outdoor Armored Tight Buffer Cable, Riser (OFCR), 900µm Buffered Fibers